Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PFERD MINI ROUND BRUSH RBU
1602/3 BRASS 0.10 DM16XW2XL3MM
BRASS SHANK DM 3 MM
SKU: 4007220032619
10,00 ST Mini round brush RBU 1602/3 brass
0.10 dm16xW2xL3mm brass shank dm 3 mm
Categories: Abrasives, Straight grinder
abrasive agents
Product Features: Material: Brass
Ø: 16 mm
Length of lining: 3 mm
Thickness of wire: 0.1 mm
Max. revolutions: 12000 min-¹
Material qualification aluminium: Very
suitable
Width of lining: 2 mm
Brand: PFERD
Material
Scope of delivery:
10,00 ST Mini round brush RBU 1602/3 brass
0.10 dm16xW2xL3mm brass shank dm 3 mm
|
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Suitable for gentle brushing work, such as deburring, cleaning and polishing
- Precise work in hard-to-reach places possible
- Brass brush is also suitable for machining soft non-ferrous metals
- Shank Ø 3 mm
- Also suitable for machining soft non-ferrous metals
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.